

## Global Media Celebrates Trueness Project's Impact and Success

JACKSON, WYOMING, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Trueness Project</u>, a non-profit organization dedicated to empowering individuals and communities to live their truth and positively impact the world, has recently garnered significant global media attention.

Our commitment to spreading hope and love, and building community has resonated deeply with many people across the globe, leading to widespread coverage in prestigious media outlets worldwide.

Over the past half of this year, numerous press releases and media coverages have highlighted our impactful initiatives, including our



Dressed as butterflies, participants make fun during The Grand Butterfly Gathering on June 29, 2024, at Davey Jackson Field, Jackson, Wyoming. Photo: Trueness Project

leadership book donations to students in Kenya, menstrual health support for girls, and mentorship programs on career opportunities, mental health, and leadership.

Additionally, our partnerships with change agents in Nepal to combat child sex trafficking have also been spotlighted, bringing further recognition to our cause.

Major publications and news platforms, including Fox5, Accesswire, Idaho Falls Magazine, Yahoo Finance, Wate, Evolve Global Publishing, LA Tribune, KTLA5, Eventsize, TODO TV, KXAN, and various renowned others, have featured our efforts, acknowledging the tangible differences we are making in the lives of many.

This extensive coverage continues to amplify our reach, allowing us to engage with a broader audience and garner more support from philanthropists, donors, and individuals committed to global transformation.

"We are incredibly humbled and honored by the global media's recognition of our work," said M Teresa Lawrence, President and Executive Director of the Trueness Project.

"This coverage not only validates our efforts but also inspires us to continue our mission with even greater determination. We are grateful for the support and believe that together, we can create a more just, compassionate, and empowered world," she added.

Our recent global event, The Grand Butterfly Gathering, which happened on June 29, 2024, serving as our inaugural Day of Trueness and also a non-denominational prayer for peace, has equally earned us widespread media attention.

To all who have spread the news about us and made our light shine clearer, we are grateful.

These events, curated to empower and impact the participants, have been pivotal in uniting people from diverse backgrounds, fostering a sense of community, and promoting a message of unity and peace.

As we continue to expand our efforts, we remain committed to accountability, transparency, and ethical practices. We invite supporters, donors, and change-makers to join us in our mission to create lasting positive change in the world.

Are you ready to join hands and walk with us through this journey of touching lives and bettering the world?

As we strive to expand our programs and impact more lives, we would appreciate your support, and you can be our volunteer or <u>donate to us</u> in support of our efforts in Kenya and Nepal.

Your every dollar goes a long way into retaining a girl in school in Kenya, or even saving a girl's life in Nepal.

## About Trueness Project

The Trueness Project is a non-profit organization based in the US that empowers individuals and communities to live their truth and make a positive impact in the world. We serve communities and young people, especially students in Kenya, by donating leadership books and menstrual health products for girls, and through mentorship on career opportunities, mental health, discipline, leadership, and other related topics.

In Nepal, we partner with other change agents to stop child sex trafficking. We are committed to our cause and agitation for a better world where everyone has an opportunity to thrive and be their best self.

For more information about the Trueness Project and our ongoing initiatives, please visit

https://yourtrueness.org or contact us via email at info@yourtrueness.org.

M Teresa Lawrence www.yourtrueness.org +1 307-231-6437 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/730481034

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.